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aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz I
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Edelschrott I
ESV Gößnitz I

84
84

1.702
1.321

ESV Vorwärts Köflach 12 0

ESV Meran Lankowitz I
ESV Piberstein I

Pause

ESV Köflach Stadt I

4
1ESV Piberstein I

ESV Meran Lankowitz I
ESV Union Edelschrott I

ESV Kainach
ESV Köflach Stadt I

ESV Köflach Stadt II

6

ESV Salla 1.340

00

ESV Köflach Stadt II
ESV Kainach
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

740
923

1.379

AESV Unterpichling

638
0

58

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech 54 1.050

70
66

32

34

ESV Bärnbach ESV Meran Lankowitz II

Pause

32

ESV Union Hirschegg I

0

ESV Meran Lankowitz II 80 2.394

ESV Bärnbach 7
AESV Unterpichling

55 1.504
661
811
358

#DIV/0!

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2020/2021
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 11

467

1.138
945

ESV Union Hirschegg II 68 1.415
ESV Gößnitz II 67 1.227

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech ESV Rosental 10 2
Pause ESV Edelschrott II

ESV Union Hirschegg II ESV Piberstein II

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz II

8
11

wakoe, 15.06.2021

ESV Rosental 54 969

54
43
21

56

ESV Salla

ESV Union Hirschegg I Pause

#DIV/0!

1.106
ESV Piberstein II 39 774
ESV Vorwärts Köflach 46

ESV Gradenberg

Pause
ESV Edelschrott II

0

ESV Gradenberg


